rennmveecmar OIFLS Hostel

2nd Merit list Morning

Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender
1 25021519-102 WAJIHA ASMAT Female
ASMAT ULLAH
CHATTHA
2 25021519-056 ZUHA SAIFULLAH Female
FATIMA
3  25021519-174 SAIRA SFARSH ALl  Female
SFARSH
4 25011519-063 AMMARA NASEER ALl Female
BATOOL
5 25021519-034 ANFAL MUHAMMAD Female
ASHRAF ASHRAF
6 25041554-064 UMAMA MALIK Female
FAROOQ FAROQOQ
AHMED
7  25021598-181 SHEHR WALAYAT Female
BANO KHAN
8 25011514-010 MAHNOOR  SAJID NAZIR Female
FATIMA
9 25021519-164 ADIBA TARIQ TARIQ Female
MAQSOOD
AHMAD
10 25021511-071 QURAT UL INAYAT Female
AIN ULLAH
11 25021598-161 IMAN SHAHID Female

SHAHID JAVED



Sr#

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Roll No

22011514-004

23020920-122

24011502-082

25021556-123

25021519-097

25041553-082

25051553-008

25011598-076

25011519-072

25011502-081

25011556-072

25011502-119

Name

HADIA
IFTKHAR

SAMEERA
IFTIKHAR

SUMBAL
MANSHA

MUBEEN
AMJAD

SAMRA
AFZAL BUTT

MAHREEN
FAIZ

MINAHIL

MAHNOOR
FATIMA

AMBREEN
FATIMA

MAIMOONA
NOOR

NIRMAL
UMER

MUSTJAB
ZAHRA

Father's Name Gender

IFTIKHAR Female
AHMED

IFTIKHAR Female
AHMED

MUHAMMAD Female
MANSHA

AMJAD ALl  Female

MUHAMMAD Female
AFZAL BUTT

JAVED Female
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD Female
IMTIAZ

MOAZZAM  Female
HUSSAIN

KHAN

CHAMJAD  Female
PERVAIZ

SHAHZAD Female
NAVEED

UMER DRAZ Female

MUHAMMAD Female
SHARIF



Sr#

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Roll No

25011551-027

25011519-055

25011556-075

25021519-186

25011502-041

25011556-056

25021598-175

25021598-218

25021598-210

25011556-055

25014597-035

25021598-188

25021598-155

25021598-201

Name

FAIQA
SHAHZADI

TATHEER
FATIMA

TALBEEHA

FAIZA
BATOOL

QURATULAIN
UMAR

FATIMA RAO

HAMNA
JAMSHAID
ZAMAN
FATIMA

NOOR
FATIMA

MOMINA
NADEEM
ISRA FATIMA
SIKANDAR
IRSHA
NAEEM
MAHAM
KHURRAM
TARAR

KHANSA

Father's Name Gender

ILTAF
AHMAD
SYED ISRAR
HUSSAIN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD
TARIQ
SAJJAD
AHMED
UMAR
HAYAT

RAQ
MUHAMMAD
ASLAM
JAMSHAID
AHMED
AHSAN
ULLAH

ZAHID
MEHMOOD

TAHIR
NADEEM

SIKANDAR
HAYAT

NAEEM
AKHTAR

SALEEM
SHAHZAD

KHALID

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

KHALID MEHMOOD

38 25021598-202 NAFEESA SHEHZAD Female
KANWAL MEHMOOD

39 25031553-007 MUNTAHA KHURAM Female
AWAIS AWAIS
CHEEMA

40 25021556-156 MEERAB SHABBIR Female
MUSKAN AHMAD

41 25021556-106 MOMNA SAJJAD Female
SAJJAD AHMAD

42 25011524-058 MARYAM MUHAMMAD Female
SHEHZADI AKRAM

43 25021556-076 MINAHIL SHARAFAT  Female
SHARAFAT ALl

44 25021553-050 KOMAL SHAMSHAD Female
SHAMSHAD AHMAD

45 25021556-157 ZEENAT RIAZ AHMAD Female
FATIMA

46 25021556-066 AREEBA MUHAMMAD Female
KINZA AHSAN

47 25011553-015 EMAN GHULAM Female
FATIMA MURTAZA

48 25011502-049 EMAN MUHAMMAD Female

FATIMA IQBAL



Sri# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

49 25021598-158 MAHAM MUHAMMAD Female
NISAR NISAR ALI

50 25021511-139 YASHFA MASOOD Female
MASOQOD AHMAD

51 24011553-121 ALISHBA ABDUL Female

WASEEM WASEEM

52 24011717-004 MUBEEN ADIL Female
ADIL HAMEED
LODHI
53 23011560-057 FIZA KHALID KHALID Female
MEHMOOD
54 24011510-031 NIMRA MUHAMMAD Female
SHAFIQ SHAFIQ
55 24011519-024 MINAHIL MUHAMMAD Female
FATIMA SHARIF
56 25024641-004 WAJIHA MUHAMMAD Female
ISHAQ ISHAQ
57 25021520-005 YUSRA MUHAMMAD Female
ZAINAB NASIR
KHOKHAR
58 25011502-019 NOOR UL FAISAL Female
AIN NASEEM

59 25031521-024 MAHNOOR  ZAFAR ALI Female



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

FATIMA

60 25011506-001 NOOR ZAFAR Female
FATIMA IQBAL

61 25021598-034 ANOOSHA ASGHAR ALI Female
IMAN

62 25031578-046 ANIQA SAIF SAIFULLAH Female

63 25021598-035 AMNA IMTIAZ Female
IMTIAZ AHMED
64 25011520-038 HAJRA SAJID Female

MUQADDAS MEHMOOD

65 25021598-023 NOOR MUHAMMAD Female
FATIMA ASGHAR

66 25034641-020 ANAYA BINT- MOAZZAM  Female
E-MOAZZAM RAUF

MUGHAL

67 25021519-133 ABEERA MUHAMMAD Female
FAROOQ FAROOQ

68 25041553-016 MADIHA MUKHTAR Female
BATOOL AHMED

69 25051553-033 SHAMEEN RAFAQAT ALl Female
GUL

70 25014597-024 RAMEEN SAJJAD Female
SAJJAD AHMAD



