

Girls Hostel 2nd Merit list Morning

Sr#	Roll No	Name	Father's Name	Gender
1	25021519-102	WAJIHA ASMAT CHATTHA	ASMAT ULLAH	Female 3
2	25021519-056	ZUHA FATIMA	SAIF ULLAH	Female 3
3	25021519-174	SAIRA SFARSH	SFARSH ALI	Female 3
4	25011519-063	AMMARA BATOOL	NASEER ALI	Female 3
5	25021519-034	ANFAL ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	Female 3
6	25041554-064	UMAMA FAROOQ	MALIK FAROOQ AHMED	Female 3
7	25021598-181	SHEHR BANO	WALAYAT KHAN	Female 3
8	25011514-010	MAHNOOR FATIMA	SAJID NAZIR	Female 3
9	25021519-164	ADIBA TARIQ	TARIQ MAQSOOD AHMAD	Female 3
10	25021511-071	QURAT UL AIN	INAYAT ULLAH	Female :
11	25021598-161	IMAN SHAHID	SHAHID JAVED	Female :

22011514-004 23020920-122 24011502-082	HADIA IFTKHAR SAMEERA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMED IFTIKHAR AHMED	Female Female
	O,		Female
24011502-002		ALIVIED	· Siliaio
24011302-082	SUMBAL MANSHA	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	Female
25021556-123	MUBEEN AMJAD	AMJAD ALI	Female
25021519-097	SAMRA AFZAL BUTT	MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT	Female
25041553-082	MAHREEN FAIZ	JAVED IQBAL	Female
25051553-008	MINAHIL	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ	Female
25011598-076	MAHNOOR FATIMA	MOAZZAM HUSSAIN KHAN	Female
25011519-072	AMBREEN FATIMA	CH AMJAD PERVAIZ	Female
25011502-081	MAIMOONA NOOR	SHAHZAD NAVEED	Female
25011556-072	NIRMAL UMER	UMER DRAZ	Female
25011502-119	MUSTJAB ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	Female
	25021519-097 25041553-082 25051553-008 25011598-076 25011519-072 25011502-081 25011556-072	AMJAD 25021519-097 SAMRA AFZAL BUTT 25041553-082 MAHREEN FAIZ 25051553-008 MINAHIL 25011598-076 MAHNOOR FATIMA 25011519-072 AMBREEN FATIMA 25011502-081 MAIMOONA NOOR 25011556-072 NIRMAL UMER 25011502-119 MUSTJAB	AMJAD 25021519-097 SAMRA AFZAL BUTT AFZAL BUTT 25041553-082 MAHREEN JAVED IQBAL 25051553-008 MINAHIL MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 25011598-076 MAHNOOR HUSSAIN KHAN 25011519-072 AMBREEN CH AMJAD PERVAIZ 25011502-081 MAIMOONA NAVEED 25011556-072 NIRMAL UMER 25011502-119 MUSTJAB MUHAMMAD

Sr#	Roll No	Name	Father's Name	Gender
24	25011551-027	FAIQA SHAHZADI	ILTAF AHMAD	Female
25	25011519-055	TATHEER FATIMA	SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN SHAH	Female
26	25011556-075	TALBEEHA	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	Female
27	25021519-186	FAIZA BATOOL	SAJJAD AHMED	Female
28	25011502-041	QURATULAIN UMAR	UMAR HAYAT	Female
29	25011556-056	FATIMA RAO	RAO MUHAMMAD ASLAM	Female
30	25021598-175	HAMNA JAMSHAID	JAMSHAID AHMED	Female
31	25021598-218	ZAMAN FATIMA	AHSAN ULLAH	Female
32	25021598-210	NOOR FATIMA	ZAHID MEHMOOD	Female
33	25011556-055	MOMINA NADEEM	TAHIR NADEEM	Female
34	25014597-035	ISRA FATIMA SIKANDAR	SIKANDAR HAYAT	Female
35	25021598-188	IRSHA NAEEM	NAEEM AKHTAR	Female
36	25021598-155	MAHAM KHURRAM TARAR	SALEEM SHAHZAD	Female
37	25021598-201	KHANSA	KHALID	Female

Sr#	Roll No	Name	Father's Name	Gender
		KHALID	MEHMOOD	
38	25021598-202	NAFEESA KANWAL	SHEHZAD MEHMOOD	Female
39	25031553-007	MUNTAHA AWAIS CHEEMA	KHURAM AWAIS	Female
40	25021556-156	MEERAB MUSKAN	SHABBIR AHMAD	Female
41	25021556-106	MOMNA SAJJAD	SAJJAD AHMAD	Female
42	25011524-058	MARYAM SHEHZADI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	Female
43	25021556-076	MINAHIL SHARAFAT	SHARAFAT ALI	Female
44	25021553-050	KOMAL SHAMSHAD	SHAMSHAD AHMAD	Female
45	25021556-157	ZEENAT FATIMA	RIAZ AHMAD	Female
46	25021556-066	AREEBA KINZA	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	Female
47	25011553-015	EMAN FATIMA	GHULAM MURTAZA	Female
48	25011502-049	EMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	Female

Sr#	Roll No	Name	Father's Name	Gender
49	25021598-158	MAHAM NISAR	MUHAMMAD NISAR ALI	Female
50	25021511-139	YASHFA MASOOD	MASOOD AHMAD	Female
51	24011553-121	ALISHBA WASEEM	ABDUL WASEEM	Female
52	24011717-004	MUBEEN ADIL	ADIL HAMEED LODHI	Female
53	23011560-057	FIZA KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	Female
54	24011510-031	NIMRA SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	Female
55	24011519-024	MINAHIL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	Female
56	25024641-004	WAJIHA ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	Female
57	25021520-005	YUSRA ZAINAB	MUHAMMAD NASIR KHOKHAR	Female
58	25011502-019	NOOR UL AIN	FAISAL NASEEM	Female
59	25031521-024	MAHNOOR	ZAFAR ALI	Female

Sr#	Roll No	Name	Father's Name	Gender
		FATIMA		
60	25011506-001	NOOR FATIMA	ZAFAR IQBAL	Female
61	25021598-034	ANOOSHA IMAN	ASGHAR ALI	Female
62	25031578-046	ANIQA SAIF	SAIF ULLAH	Female
63	25021598-035	AMNA IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMED	Female
64	25011520-038	HAJRA MUQADDAS	SAJID MEHMOOD	Female
65	25021598-023	NOOR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	Female
66	25034641-020	ANAYA BINT- E-MOAZZAM	MOAZZAM RAUF MUGHAL	Female
67	25021519-133	ABEERA FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	Female
68	25041553-016	MADIHA BATOOL	MUKHTAR AHMED	Female
69	25051553-033	SHAMEEN GUL	RAFAQAT ALI	Female
70	25014597-024	RAMEEN	SAJJAD	Female

SAJJAD

AHMAD